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R1905539 REPAIR/RRF 19,046 05/28/2019

HX Base Yr

9676 CAUSEWAY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 70
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,778 105.6000 139.39 387,225 2002 2002 0 0 0 14.78 85.22

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2002 2,247 266,917

FGR 792 55 2002 436 51,792

FOP 25 30 2002 8 950

FSP 151 40 2002 60 7,127

UOP 135 20 2020 27 3,208

3,350 2,778 329,993

BAS=[YR=2002]  W3  U2 L2  W8  D2 L2  W3 S5 UOP=[YR=2020]  W27
S5 E3 FSP=[YR=2002]  S7 E3 S3 E10 N3 E3 N4 E3 N3 W19 $ E24
N5$ S5 W5 S3 W3 S4 W3 S3 W10 N3 W3 N7 W3 N5 W13 S51 E15 N4
FOP=[YR=2002]  E5 N5 W5 S5 $ N5 E5 S4 E13 FGR=[YR=2002]  S12
E33 N24 W33 S12 $ N12 E25 N39 $ .
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,134.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 3,629

2 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 220

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 13,770

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 850.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2005 2005 3 84 5,177

5 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 14 14 196.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 1,274

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 260.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 1,300

25,370

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


